DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
June, 2024 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4274C/D
Voltage Regulator -
Low Dropout

1%
Non−normalized Response
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device*
Output Voltage Accu-
racy Output Voltage Package Shipping†
NCV4274CDT33RKG 2% 3.3 V DPAK (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274CDT50RKG 2% 5.0 V DPAK (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274CST33T3G 2% 3.3 V SOT−223 (Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274CST50T3G 2% 5.0 V SOT−223 (Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 5)
NCV4274CDS33R4G 2% 3.3 V D2PAK (Pb−Free) 800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274CDS50R4G 2% 5.0 V D2PAK (Pb−Free) 800 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.